
B L A N C S



CIÙ CIÙ | MARCHE PASSERINA | EVOÈ | 2020
Passerina

56



ADARAS | LLUVIA | 2021
Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo

12/56



JOSMEYER | ALSACE | MISE DU PRINTEMPS | 2021
Pinot Blanc

15/60



DEUX ROCHES | BOURGOGNE | 2020
Chardonnay

15/60



BACCÀ | LANGHE BIANCO | 2019
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

65



MOILLARD | CHABLIS | COQUILLAGE | 2021
Chardonnay

16/75



STAGS’ LEAP | NAPA VALLEY | 2019
Chardonnay

80

B U L L E S



ZONIN | PROSECCO | CUVÉE 1821
11/55



VEUVE CLICQUOT | CHAMPAGNE | CARTE JAUNE

190



CHARLES HEIDSIECK | CHAMPAGNE | BLANC DE BLANCS 
32/260



RUINART | CHAMPAGNE | BLANC DE BLANCS

280



LAURENT PERRIER | CHAMPAGNE | CUVÉE ROSÉE
280



ARMAND DE BRIGNAC | CHAMPAGNE | ACE OF SPADES 

800
R O U G E S



NESPOLI | TOSCANA | 2019

Sangiovese
55






ADARAS | KALIZO | 2020
Grenache

13/60





FONTANAFREDDA | BAROLO | 2018
Nebbiolo

70





 J-C BOISSET | LES URSULINES | BOURGOGNE | 2021
Pinot Noir

15/75





CHÂTEAU MONTAIGUILLON | SAINT-EMILION | 2018
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

16/80





PONTS DES ARTS | POMEROL | CUVÉE SPÉCIALE | 2015
Cabernet Franc - Merlot

230

R O S É S



CHATEAU BELLEVUE | FRONTON | LA FORÊT | 2020
Negrette, Cabernet Sauvignon, Gamay

50



GERARD BERTRAND | LANGUEDOC | CÔTE DES ROSES | 2021
Grenache Syrah Cinsault

11/55



MIRAVAL | CÔTES DE PROVENCE | 2019
Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache

13/60







M O C K T A I L S



SPICY PUNCH
SEEDLIP SPICE 94, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME, GINGER BEER

12



COSNOPOLITAIN
SEEDLIP GROVE 42, CRANBERRY, LIME 

12



GARDEN LIP
SEEDLIP GARDEN 108, CUCUMBER MINT SYRUP, LIME, GINGER

12



C O C K T A I L S  S I G N A T U R E S



WINDY SANGRIA
KETEL ONE PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSUM, RED WINE, FALERNUM

SYRUP, PINEAPPLE, GINGER BEER
14



LOKOAM
BULLEIT, SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP, LEMON JUICE 

15



ESPRESSO MARTINI
KETEL ONE, KAHLUA, CARAMEL SYRUP 

15



 PA'LOAM
DON JULIO BLANCO, CAMPARI, LIME, GRAPEFRUIT, FALERNUM SYRUP

15



DARK & TROPICAL
SPICED CAPTAIN MORGAN, MANGO NECTAR, FALERNUM SYRUP,LIME

& GINGER BEER
14



PABLITO
TANQUERAY, ST-GERMAIN, CHAMBORD, GRAPEFRUIT & LIME, SYRUP

15



THE LAST WORD
TANQUERAY, GREEN CHARTREUSE, LUXARDO MARASCHINO, LIME 

15

WHISKEY/COGNAC/BOURBON 
CROWN ROYAL

JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS 12YRS
TALISKER 10YRS

LAGAVULIN 8YRS
BALVENIE 12YRS

OBAN 14YRS
NIKKA

LAPHROAIG 10YRS



HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
GRAND MARNIER
PIERRE FERRAND



BULLEIT

BUFFALO TRACE
MAKER’S MARK

BASIL HAYDEN’S



GIN/VODKA/RUM
UNGAVA

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
HENDRICK’S

AVIATION
TANQUERY TEN

KM12
BLEU ROYAL
MENAUD GIN



KETEL ONE

CIROC PEACH
CIROC MANGO

TITO’S
GREY GOOSE

MENAUD VODKA



SAINTE-MARIE
BARBANCOURT 4*

PLANTATION XAYMACA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

FLOR DE CANA



TEQUILA
1800

SERPIENTE REPOSADO
SERPIENTE ANEJO

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL
FANDANGO MEZCAL






10
11
14
16
17
16
16
18
21
18



14
18
18
27
12
19



12
12
12
14





12
12
14
15
14
14
13
15



12
12
12
12
13
15



11
11
14
15
14





12
16
17
16
17
18
55
16
18
18
13


